
DEVIZ REPARATIE utilaj taiat iarba

I.D.: 57151072

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 20.05.21 | Coduri CPV | 50112200-5 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.076,47 RON - 1.076,47 RON

Descriere: Conditii neacceptate la termen: 1 Curea transmisie Bucata 302.52 1.000 302.52 2 Ulei motor Bucata 42.02 3.000 126.05 3 Filtru ulei Bucata 33.61 1.000 33.61 4 Filtru aer Bucata 55.46 1.000 55.46 5 Filtru benzina Bucata 54.62 1.000 54.62 6 Spray curatitor Bucata 21.01 2.000 42.02 7 Recondionat carburator Ora 168.07 1.000 168.07 8 Manopera Ora 84.03 3.500 294.12
